1
ISL62391, ISL62392, ISL62391C, ISL62392C
FN6666.5Data Sheet April 7, 2011
High-Efficiency, Triple-Output System
Power Supply Controller for Notebook
Computers
The ISL62391, ISL62392, ISL62391C and ISL62392C
controller generate supply voltages for battery-powered

Pinout
ISL62391, ISL62392, ISL62391C, ISL62392C
(28 LD 4X4 TQFN)
TOP VIEWOrdering Information
PART
NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
TEMP
RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL62391HRTZ* 623 91HRTZ -10 to +100 28 Ld 4x4 TQFN L28.4x4
ISL62392HRTZ* 623 92HRTZ -10 to +100 28 Ld 4x4 TQFN L28.4x4
ISL62391CHRTZ* 62391C HRTZ -10 to +100 28 Ld 4x4 TQFN L28.4x4
ISL62392CHRTZ* 62392C HRTZ -10 to +100 28 Ld 4x4 TQFN L28.4x4
ISL62391IRTZ* 623 91IRTZ -40 to +100 28 Ld 4x4 TQFN L28.4x4
ISL62392IRTZ* 623 92IRTZ -40 to +100 28 Ld 4x4 TQFN L28.4x4
ISL62391CIRTZ* 62391C IRTZ -40 to +100 28 Ld 4x4 TQFN L28.4x4
ISL62392CIRTZ* 62392C IRTZ -40 to +100 28 Ld 4x4 TQFN L28.4x4
*Add “-T*” suffix for tape and reel. Please refer to TB347 for details on reel
specifications.
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special
Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100%